POSTGRADUATE STUDIES FEE STRUCTURE (INTERNATIONAL)

MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAMME

PSYCHOLOGY FIELD

FULL-TIME PART-TIME
PROGRAMME MODE MINIMUM PERIOD | MAXIMUM PERIOD OF MINIMUM PERIOD MAXIMUM PERIOD OF
OF STUDY STUDY OF STUDY STUDY
(122 YEARS) (3 YEARS) (2'/2 YEARS) (5 YEARS)
Master of Management Coursework RM21,800.00 RM22,535.00 RM22,140.00 RM23,215.00
Master of Business Coursework RM21,800.00 RM22,535.00 RM22,140.00 RM23,215.00
Administration
Master of Education Coursework RM21,800.00 RM22,535.00 RM22,140.00 RM23,215.00
Master of Islamic Finance Coursework RM23,165.00 RM23,900.00 RM23,505.00 RM24,580.00
Master of Information Coursework RM20,435.00 RM21,170.00 RM20,775.00 RM21,850.00
Technology Management
Master of Syariah Mixed Mode RM20,435.00 RM21,170.00 RM20,775.00 RM21,850.00
Mixed Mode
Master of Usuluddin & RM20,435.00 RM21,170.00 RM20,775.00 RM21,850.00
Coursework

NON-PSYCHOLOGY FIELD

FULL-TIME FULL-TIME
PROGRAMME MODE
o¢ ° MINIMUM PERIOD | MAXIMUM PERIOD OF | MINIMUM PERIOD | MAXIMUM PERIOD OF
OF STUDY STUDY OF STUDY STUDY
(2 YEARS) (3 YEARS) (2 YEARS) (3 YEARS)
Master of Psychology Research RM11,520.00 RM15,710.00 RM11,870.00 RM16,060.00




POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA PROGRAMME

FULL-TIME PART-TIME
PROGRAMME MODE (1 YEAR) (2 YEARS)
Postgraduate Diploma in
Shariah Judicial and Litigation Coursework RM16,340.00 RM16,895.00

Practice

DOCTORAL DEGREE PROGRAMME

FULL-TIME PART-TIME
PROGRAMME MODE MINIMUM PERIOD | MAXIMUM PERIOD OF MINIMUM PERIOD MAXIMUM PERIOD OF

OF STUDY STUDY OF STUDY STUDY

(3 YEARS) (5 YEARS) (4 YEARS) (7 YEARS)
Ph.D in Management Research RM20,100.00 RM31,480.00 RM20,350.00 RM33,340.00
Ph.Din Information Technology | ¢ qreh RM20,100.00 RM31,480.00 RM20,350.00 RM33,340.00
Management
Doctor of Philosophy in Syariah Research RM20,100.00 RM31,480.00 RM20,350.00 RM33,340.00
Ph.D in Usuluddin Research RM20,100.00 RM31,480.00 RM?20,350.00 RM33,340.00
Doctor of Philosophy in Research RM20,100.00 RM31,480.00 RM20,350.00 RM33,340.00

Psychology

Note: Total fees include registration fee, semester fee and tuition fee (excluding accommodation fee)




